e
Saturday - March 14th

NASCAR Opening Night
Competition Schedule

Credentials / Pit Gate
Practice
INEX Legends
Super Stocks
Tucker Tire Enduros
Lucas 0il Spec Racers (Spec Trucks/ Spec Lates)
LKQ Pick Your Part Late Models
INEX Legends
Super Stocks
Tucker Tire Enduros
Lucas 0il Spec Racers (Spec Trucks/ Spec Lates)
LKQ Pick Your Part Late Models

Driver Meetings
Legends / Super Stock / Enduro
Spec Racer / Late Model

Qualifying
INEX Legends
Super Stocks
Tucker Tire Enduros
Lucas 0il Spec Racers
LKQ Pick Your Part Late Models

On-Track Autograph Session
Opening Ceremonies
National Anthem

Main Events
LKQ Pick Your Part Late Models #1
Tucker Tire Enduros #1
INEX Legends
Super Stocks
Tucker Tire Enduros #2
Lucas 0il Spec Racers
LKQ Pick Your Part Late Models #2

11:00am

12:30pm - 12:40pm
12:40pm - 12:50pm
12:50pm - 1:00pm
1:00pm - 1:15pm
1:15pm - 1:35pm
1:35pm - 1:45pm
1:45pm - 1:55pm
1:55pm - 2:05pm
2:05pm - 2:20pm
2:20pm - 2:40pm

3:00pm
3:25pm

4:00pm

5:45pm - 6:30pm
6:40pm
7:00pm

35 Laps
20 Laps
35 Laps
25 Laps
35 Laps
40 Laps
35 Laps



