

Saturday – March 14th NASCAR Opening Night Competition Schedule

Credentials / Pit Gate Practice INEX Legends Super Stocks Tucker Tire Enduros Lucas Oil Spec Racers (Spec Trucks/ Spec Lates) LKQ Pick Your Part Late Models INEX Legends Super Stocks Tucker Tire Enduros	11:00am 12:30pm - 12:40pm 12:40pm - 12:50pm 12:50pm - 1:00pm 1:00pm - 1:15pm 1:15pm - 1:35pm 1:35pm - 1:45pm 1:45pm - 1:55pm 1:55pm - 2:05pm		
		Lucas Oil Spec Racers (Spec Trucks/ Spec Lates)	2:05pm - 2:20pm
		LKQ Pick Your Part Late Models	2:20pm - 2:40pm
		Driver Meetings	
		Legends / Super Stock / Enduro	3:00pm
		Spec Racer / Late Model	3:25pm
		Qualifying	4:00pm
		INEX Legends	
		Super Stocks	
		Tucker Tire Enduros	
Lucas Oil Spec Racers			
LKQ Pick Your Part Late Models			
On-Track Autograph Session	5:45pm - 6:30pm		
Opening Ceremonies	6:40pm		
National Anthem	7:00pm		
Main Events			
LKQ Pick Your Part Late Models #1	35 Laps		
Tucker Tire Enduros #1	20 Laps		
INEX Legends	35 Laps		
Super Stocks	25 Laps		
Tucker Tire Enduros #2	35 Laps		
Lucas Oil Spec Racers	40 Laps		
LKQ Pick Your Part Late Models #2	35 Laps		